© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
www.lightolier.com9530 11/18 page 1 of 1
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Track Lighting
Lytespan
9530 PAR30 Track Heads
33⁄16⁄⁄ "
41⁄16⁄⁄ "71⁄8⁄⁄ "
41⁄2⁄⁄ "
6
1
2
4
7
3
Ordering guide example: 9530WH
Series
9530
Size Mounting Lamping
9530  Classics Roundback WH Matte White
BK Matte Black
All Lytespan Track Systems A19, 100W Max
PAR16, PAR30 75W Max
33⁄16⁄⁄ "
41⁄16⁄⁄ "71⁄8⁄⁄ "
41⁄2⁄⁄ "
6
1
2
4
7
3
Features
1. Lytespan attachment fitting:
Die-cast zinc alloy.
2. Housing: .40" aluminum
3. Step baffle: Compression-molded high heat pheno-
lic with stepped conical surface for low brightness.
Integral black finish.
4. Lever: Locks attachment fitting electrically and
mechanically anywhere along the track.
5. Movable brass Contact: Extends for connection to
2nd circuit in Advent Lytespan Track.
6. Swivel: Die-cast zinc alloy.  350° horizontal adjust-
ment.
7. Pivot mounting: Tensioned with built-in stop, pro-
vides 90° vertical adjustment.
Electrical
Porcelain socket,
medium base, nickel
plated screw shell.
No. 18 braided SF-1 leads.
Finish
All painted finishes
baked enamel.
Labels
UL, I.B.E.W.